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DEPT. OF GENERAL SERVICES HQ

NOW SIGNED!

1,659 SF - 2,876 SF
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- 3924 Minnesota Avenue NE is home to the new 250,000 SF Department of General Services Headquarters

  (approximately 700 employees).

- The site includes 15,000 SF of street facing retail located at a lighted intersection on Minnesota Avenue NE (17,600 VPD).

- The retail opportunities are located 0.4 miles from the Minnesota Avenue Metro- Orange Line

  (2,251 daily riders) and 1 mile away from the Benning Road Metro- Blue/Silver Line (2,638 daily riders).

- With priority given to locations in Ward 7 and Ward 8, DC’s Food Access Fund Grant will support       

  qualified businesses with capital for tenant improvements related to expansion in order to increase                        
  equitable access to fresh, healthy, and affordable food for grocery stores, full service restaurants and      
  fast casual restaurants. 

MARKET SNAPSHOT

DEPT. OF GENERAL 
SERVICES HQ
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Total Population:
3,309

Average HH Income: 
$200,723
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FUTURE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Dept. of 

General Services HQ
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Planned  Future PhasesPlanned  Future Phases

Conceptual PlanConceptual Plan

1,350 Apartments1,350 Apartments

32,000 SF Office32,000 SF Office

200,000 SF Retail200,000 SF Retail
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PARKING + ACCESS

DIX STREET NE

Future PhasesFuture Phases

Conceptual PlanConceptual Plan

1,350 Apartments1,350 Apartments

32,000 SF Office32,000 SF Office

200,000 SF Retail200,000 SF Retail

Future Phases

Conceptual Plan

1,350 Apartments

32,000 SF Office

200,000 SF Retail

15,000 SF 
OF RETAIL
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1,659 SF

AVAILABLE
2,876 SF

(CAN BE DEMISED)

SIGNED LEASE SIGNED LEASE
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DIX STREET DEMISING PLAN
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RETAIL

BAY 2B

1,100 SF
SIGNED LEASESIGNED LEASE



Henson Creek

Cabin Branch

Park
Rock Creek

Park
Greenbelt

Section G
Park,

Anacostia

Parkway
Suitland

s
rd

Anacostia

Mt Rainier

Manor Oaks
Barnaby

Estates
High Bridge

Duckettsville

Woodmore

Oak Grove

Holmehurst

Petworth

Park View

Village
Arlington

Highlands
Washington

Park
College

Greenbelt
Adelphi

Riverdale
East

Carrollton
New

Glenn Dale

Heights
Hillcrest

Hyattsville

Trinidad

Forestville

Douglass

Walker Mill

Coral Hills

Springs
Camp

Oxon Hill

Kettering

ethesda

Spring
Silver

Chillum

Heights
Columbia

Arlington

Alexandria

Washington

F
O

X
H

A
L

L
 

R
D

 N
W Q ST NW

M ST NW

GREE N BELT RD

R
IG

G

S
 R

D
RI VERDALE RD

S
P

RIN

G
F

IELD
 R

D

1
1

T
H

 S
T

 S
E

S
O

U
T

H
ER

N
 A

V
E

SHERIFF RD

DARC

Y
 R

D

WESTPHALIA RD

H

IL
L

 R

D

W
A

LKER
 M

ILL RD

BRINK L EY RD

D

R
IT

C
H

IE
 M

A

R
LBO

RO
 RD

1
6

T
H

 S
T

 N
W

R
IC

H
M

O
N

D
 H

W
Y

W
IS

C
O

N
S

IN
 A

V
E

 N
W

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IC

U
T

 A
V

E
 N

W

B
A

LT
IM

O
R

E
 A

V
E

ARLINGTON

ALEXANDRIA

WASHINGTON

495

395

495

DEMOGRAPHICS
DRIVE TIMES

POPULATION

5 MIN

44,303

10 MIN

218,488

15 MIN

570,868

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE HH INCOME

38,170

18,241

$72,441

196,785

89,342

$108,684

626,308

228,756

$103,158



Trade Area
May 1, 2021 - Apr 30, 2022

© 2022 Placer Labs, Inc. | More insights at placer.ai 1 / 1

TRADE AREA
SAFEWAY

322 40th St. NE

# Of Visits

57.7K - 132.8K

19.2K - 57.7K

3K - 19.2K

609.7 - 3K
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2019 Aerial Photograph

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of 
any of the information supplied, we cannot,

and do not, guarantee its accuracy.
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LINDSEY ST. MAXENS
LSTMAXENS@KLNB.COM
202-420-7769

MATT SKALET
MSKALET@KLNB.COM
202-420-7775

STEVE COMBS
SCOMBS@KLNB.COM
202-420-7776
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